www.hpceurope.com Tel. +33(0)4 37 496 49694 cial2@hpceurope.comTel. +33(0)4 37 496 496 95Tome  - 2025 Tome  - 2025
Chain sprocket
stainless
steel
- �Pitch 4mm
- �Roller diameter 2.5mm
- �Material: stainless steel
(303) Z10CNF 18.09
.Accessories.
- �SUA-4 chain
(tome  p.122)
Stainless steelPITCH
4mm
2,5 2,5
ØP
ØM
ØD
Undercut
4 4
ØAH8
S AS
10
 Part number
Z
Teeth ØP ØD ØM ØA
Undercut
Ø x width S AS
Price each 1 to 5
Smallest size
S 4-10 10 12,94 14,71 12 4 8,00 x 2,5 18,98 F
S 4-11 11 14,20 16,02 12 4 8,00 x 2,5 20,16 F
S 4-12 12 15,45 17,32 12 4 8,00 x 2,5 21,18 F
S 4-13 13 16,71 18,62 12 4 9,05 x 2,5 22,24 F
S 4-14 14 17,97 19,92 12 4 10,33 x 2,5 24,11 F
S 4-15 15 19,23 21,21 12 4 11,60 x 2,5 24,71 F
S 4-16 16 20,50 22,50 12 4 - 26,25 F
S 4-17 17 21,76 23,79 12 4 - 28,43 F
S 4-18 18 23,06 25,08 12 4 - 29,67 F
S 4-19 19 24,29 26,37 12 4 - 31,01 F
S 4-20 20 25,57 27,65 15 5 - 32,45 F
S 4-21 21 26,83 28,94 15 5 - 33,81 F
S 4-23 23 29,37 31,50 15 5 - 35,23 F
S 4-25 25 31,91 34,06 15 5 - 36,59 F
S 4-27 27 34,45 36,62 15 5 - 39,93 F
S 4-30 30 38,26 40,45 15 5 - 44,56 F
S 4-33 33 42,08 44,29 15 5 - 46,95 F
S 4-35 35 44,62 46,84 15 5 - 48,29 F
S 4-36 36 45,89 48,12 15 5 - 49,62 F
S 4-38 38 48,43 50,67 15 5 - 49,97 F
S 4-40 40 50,98 53,22 20 6 - 50,34 F
S 4-42 42 53,52 55,77 20 6 - 50,54 F
S 4-44 44 56,07 58,32 20 6 - 51,00 F
S 4-48 48 61,12 63,42 20 6 - 51,47 F
S 4-50 50 63,66 65,98 20 6 - 51,94 F
S 4-60 60 76,39 78,72 20 6 - 53,99 F
S 4-80 80 101,86 104,20 20 6 - 167,38 F
Dimensions in mm
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 6+ 20+ 50+
Disc. List -5% -10% On request
O
n
re
qu
es
t
www.hpceurope.com Tel. +33(0)4 37 496 49694 cial2@hpceurope.comTel. +33(0)4 37 496 496 95Tome  - 2025 Tome  - 2025
- �Pitch 6mm (DIN 04-1)
- Roller diameter 4mm
- M�aterial:
C45 UNI7845 steel
- �HPC are unable to modify
these parts
-�**The prebore dimensions are
given as a guide only and are
subject to change
.Accessories.
- �Chain part number SUA-6/M
(tome  p.122)
ØP ØM ØD
E
2,6
ØA
Dimensions in mm
Chain sprocket
DIN 04-1
6mm
C45 steel
Z Weight Price
Part number teeth ØP ØD ØM ØA** E (kg) each
PCS6-10 10 19,42 21,70 13 6 10 0,01 2,02 F
PCS6-11 11 21,30 23,60 14 6 10 0,01 2,16 F
PCS6-12 12 23,18 25,40 16 6 10 0,02 3,38 F
PCS6-13 13 25,05 27,30 18 8 10 0,02 3,39 F
PCS6-14 14 26,96 29,20 20 8 10 0,03 3,32 F
PCS6-15 15 28,86 31,00 20 8 10 0,03 3,40 F
PCS6-16 16 30,76 33,00 20 8 13 0,03 3,41 F
PCS6-17 17 32,65 35,00 20 8 13 0,04 3,36 F
PCS6-18 18 34,55 36,90 20 8 13 0,04 3,36 F
PCS6-19 19 36,44 38,80 20 8 13 0,04 3,33 F
PCS6-20 20 38,34 40,70 20 8 13 0,04 3,31 F
PCS6-21 21 40,25 42,60 25 8 13 0,06 3,64 F
PCS6-22 22 42,16 44,50 25 8 13 0,06 4,04 F
PCS6-23 23 44,06 46,40 25 8 13 0,06 4,23 F
PCS6-24 24 45,96 48,30 25 8 13 0,07 4,33 F
PCS6-25 25 47,87 50,20 25 8 13 0,07 4,73 F
PCS6-27 27 51,67 54,00 30 8 15 0,10 5,02 F
PCS6-30 30 57,42 59,80 30 8 15 0,11 6,67 F
PCS6-33 33 63,11 65,50 30 8 15 0,12 7,17 F
PCS6-35 35 66,93 69,30 30 8 15 0,13 7,55 F
PCS6-36 36 68,84 71,20 30 8 15 0,13 8,16 F
PCS6-38 38 72,66 75,00 30 8 15 0,14 8,34 F
PCS6-40 40 76,47 78,90 30 8 15 0,15 9,08 F
PCS6-45 45 86,01 88,50 40 10 16 0,46 11,41 F
PCS6-48 48 91,74 94,20 62 12 18 0,48 11,79 F
PCS6-50 50 95,55 98,00 50 12 20 0,49 11,81 F
PCS6-57 57 108,93 111,40 50 12 20 0,53 13,13 F
PCS6-76 76 145,19 147,60 60 12 20 1,58 25,90 F
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 6+ 20+ 40+
Disc. List -12% -25% On request
Economy range
www.hpceurope.com Tel. +33(0)4 37 496 49696 cial2@hpceurope.comTel. +33(0)4 37 496 496 97Tome  - 2025 Tome  - 2025
- �Pitch 8mm (DIN 05B-1)
- Roller diameter 5mm
- M�aterial:
C45 UNI7845 steel
- �HPC are unable to modify
these parts
-�**The prebore dimensions are
given as a guide only and are
subject to change
.Accessories.
- �Chain part number SBR-8/M, SBS-8/M
(tome  p.122, p.124)
ØP ØM ØD
E
2,8
ØA
Dimensions in mm
Chain sprocket
DIN 05B-1
8mm
C45 steel
Z Weight Price
Part number teeth ØP ØD ØM ØA** E (kg) each
PCS8-8 8 20,90 24,0 13 6 12 0,01 1,93 F
PCS8-9 9 23,39 26,6 15 6 12 0,02 1,92 F
PCS8-10 10 25,89 29,2 17 8 12 0,02 2,03 F
PCS8-11 11 28,39 31,7 18 8 13 0,03 2,15 F
PCS8-12 12 30,91 34,2 20 8 13 0,04 3,09 F
PCS8-13 13 33,42 36,7 23 8 13 0,05 3,13 F
PCS8-14 14 35,95 39,2 25 8 13 0,05 3,27 F
PCS8-15 15 38,48 41,7 28 8 13 0,07 3,50 F
PCS8-16 16 41,01 44,3 30 8 14 0,08 3,49 F
PCS8-17 17 43,53 46,8 30 8 14 0,09 3,64 F
PCS8-18 18 46,07 49,3 30 8 14 0,09 4,21 F
PCS8-19 19 48,61 51,9 30 8 14 0,09 4,20 F
PCS8-20 20 51,14 54,4 30 8 14 0,10 4,19 F
PCS8-21 21 53,68 57,0 35 8 14 0,12 4,28 F
PCS8-23 23 58,75 62,0 35 8 14 0,13 4,47 F
PCS8-25 25 63,83 67,5 35 8 14 0,15 4,93 F
PCS8-27 27 68,91 72,2 40 10 16 0,20 5,17 F
PCS8-30 30 76,53 79,8 40 10 16 0,22 7,08 F
PCS8-33 33 84,16 87,5 40 10 16 0,24 7,61 F
PCS8-35 35 89,25 92,5 40 10 16 0,25 8,33 F
PCS8-36 36 91,79 95,0 40 10 16 0,26 8,70 F
PCS8-38 38 96,88 100,2 40 10 16 0,28 9,64 F
PCS8-39 39 99,42 102,7 40 10 16 0,29 9,51 F
PCS8-40 40 101,97 105,3 40 10 16 0,58 10,84 F
PCS8-45 45 114,69 118,0 60 12 20 0,67 14,23 F
PCS8-48 48 122,32 125,6 60 12 20 0,63 16,78 F
PCS8-50 50 127,41 130,7 60 12 20 1,00 16,54 F
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 6+ 20+ 40+
Disc. List -12% -25% On request
Economy range
www.hpceurope.com Tel. +33(0)4 37 496 49696 cial2@hpceurope.comTel. +33(0)4 37 496 496 97Tome  - 2025 Tome  - 2025
ØP ØM ØD
E
2,9
ØA
Dimensions in mm
Chain sprocket
Pitch
1/4”
C45 steel
Z Weight Price
Part number teeth ØP ØD ØM ØA** E (kg) each
PCS25-8 8 16,58 19,4 10 6 12 0,01 2,24 F
PCS25-9 9 18,56 21,4 11,5 6 12 0,01 2,25 F
PCS25-10 10 20,55 23,3 13 6 12 0,02 2,36 F
PCS25-11 11 22,54 25,3 15 8 13 0,02 3,06 F
PCS25-12 12 24,53 27,3 17 8 13 0,02 3,52 F
PCS25-13 13 26,53 29,3 17 8 13 0,03 3,51 F
PCS25-14 14 28,53 31,3 17 8 13 0,03 3,72 F
PCS25-15 15 30,53 33,3 20 8 13 0,04 3,96 F
PCS25-16 16 32,55 35,3 22 8 14 0,05 3,94 F
PCS25-17 17 34,55 37,3 22 8 14 0,05 4,00 F
PCS25-18 18 36,56 39,4 25 8 14 0,06 4,14 F
PCS25-19 19 38,58 41,4 25 8 14 0,06 4,24 F
PCS25-20 20 40,58 43,4 25 8 14 0,06 4,34 F
PCS25-21 21 42,60 45,4 30 8 14 0,08 4,67 F
PCS25-25 25 50,66 53,5 30 8 14 0,10 5,63 F
PCS25-28 28 56,71 59,5 30 8 16 0,12 7,13 F
PCS25-29 29 58,73 61,5 30 8 16 0,12 7,53 F
PCS25-30 30 60,75 63,6 30 8 16 0,13 7,59 F
PCS25-32 32 64,78 67,6 30 8 16 0,13 8,81 F
PCS25-33 33 66,80 69,6 30 8 16 0,14 9,20 F
PCS25-34 34 68,82 71,6 30 8 16 0,17 9,31 F
PCS25-35 35 70,84 73,6 30 8 16 0,17 9,74 F
PCS25-36 36 72,85 75,6 30 8 16 0,15 10,22 F
PCS25-37 37 74,87 77,7 30 8 16 0,18 11,98 F
PCS25-38 38 76,89 79,7 30 8 16 0,16 13,22 F
PCS25-39 39 78,91 81,7 30 8 16 0,19 14,43 F
PCS25-40 40 80,93 83,7 30 8 16 0,17 15,81 F
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 6+ 20+ 40+
Disc. List -12% -25% On request
Economy range
- �Pitch 1/4” (6,35mm)
- Roller diameter 3,3mm
- M�aterial:
C45 UNI7845 steel
- �HPC are unable to modify
these parts
-�**The prebore dimensions are
given as a guide only and are
subject to change
.Accessories.
- �Chain part number SUA-250/M
(tome  p.122)
www.hpceurope.com Tel. +33(0)4 37 496 49698 cial2@hpceurope.comTel. +33(0)4 37 496 496 99Tome  - 2025 Tome  - 2025www.hpceurope.com Tel. +33(0)4 37 496 49698 Tome  - 2025
- �Pitch 3/8” (9.525mm) (DIN 06B-1)
- �Roller diameter 6.35mm
- �M�aterial:
Steel C43
- We are unable to modify these parts
- �**Pilot bore dimensions are given as
a guide only and are subject to change
.Options.
- �American pitch (ASA) on request
- �Custom made versions are available
.Accessories.
- SBR-375 chains
(tome  p.122)
ØP ØM ØD
E
5,3
ØA
*Depending on availability - Dimensions in mm
Chain sprocket
DIN06B-1
3/8"
C43 steel
Pilot bore not
Z guaranteed Price each
Part number Teeth ØP ØD ØM ØA** E 1 to 5
PCS37-8 8 24,89 28,0 15 8 22 4  2,00 F
PCS37-9 9 27,85 31,0 18 8 22 4  2,16 F
PCS37-10 10 30,82 34,0 20 8 22 4  2,13 F
PCS37-12 12 36,80 40,0 25 8 25 4  3,21 F
PCS37-13 13 39,80 43,0 28 10 25 4  3,42 F
PCS37-14 14 42,80 46,3 31 10 25 4  3,84 F
PCS37-15 15 45,81 49,3 34 10 25 4  3,88 F
PCS37-16 16 48,82 52,3 37 10 28 4  4,46 F
PCS37-17 17 51,83 55,3 40 10 28 4  5,04 F
PCS37-18 18 54,85 58,3 43 10 28 4  5,19 F
PCS37-20 20 60,89 64,3 46 10 28 4  5,97 F
PCS37-21 21 63,91 68,0 48 12 28 4  6,05 F
PCS37-22 22 66,93 71,0 50 12 28 4  6,81 F
PCS37-23 23 69,95 73,5 52 12 28 -  7,39 F
PCS37-24 24 72,97 77,0 54 12 28 4  7,86 F
PCS37-25 25 76,00 80,0 57 12 28 4  8,60 F
PCS37-26 26 79,02 83,0 60 12 28 4  8,73 F
PCS37-27 27 82,04 86,0 60 12 28 4  8,97 F
PCS37-28 28 85,07 89,0 60 12 28 -  9,15 F
PCS37-29 29 88,09 92,0 60 12 28 -  9,69 F
PCS37-30 30 91,12 94,7 60 12 28 4  10,14 F
PCS37-32 32 97,17 101,3 65 14 30 4  11,95 F
PCS37-33 33 100,20 104,3 65 14 30 -  12,74 F
PCS37-34 34 103,23 107,3 65 14 30 4  12,72 F
PCS37-35 35 106,26 110,4 65 14 30 -  13,58 F
PCS37-36 36 109,29 113,4 70 14 30 -  14,15 F
PCS37-38 38 115,34 119,5 70 14 30 -  14,72 F
PCS37-40 40 121,40 125,5 70 14 30 4  15,16 F
Stock*
Economy range
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 6+ 20+ 40+
Disc. List -12% -25% On request
www.hpceurope.com Tel. +33(0)4 37 496 49698 cial2@hpceurope.comTel. +33(0)4 37 496 496 99Tome  - 2025 Tome  - 2025cial2@hpceurope.comTel. +33(0)4 37 496 496 99Tome  - 2025
304 stainless steel
- Pitch 3/8” (9.525mm) (DIN 06B-1)
- Roller diameter 6.35mm
- M�aterial:
stainless steel AISI 304
- �We are unable to modify these
parts
-� *Pilot bore dimensions are given as
a guide only and are suject to change
.Options.
- American pitch (ASA) on request
- �Custom made versions are available
.Accessories.
- �SBS-375 chain
tome  p.122)
ØP ØM ØD
E
5,3
ØA
DIN 06B-1
3/8"
Stainless steel chain sprocket
stainless
steel
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 4+ 10+
Disc. List -12% On request
Pilot bore Price
Z no guaranteed each
Part number teeth ØP ØD ØM ØA* E 1 to 3
PCS37-12/SS 12 36,80 40,0 25 8 25 4 16,24 F
PCS37-13/SS 13 39,80 43,0 28 10 25 4 16,93 F
PCS37-15/SS 15 45,81 49,3 34 10 25 4 18,59 F
PCS37-16/SS 16 48,82 52,3 37 10 28 4 22,70 F
PCS37-17/SS 17 51,83 55,3 40 10 28 4 24,22 F
PCS37-18/SS 18 54,85 58,3 43 10 28 4 25,23 F
PCS37-19/SS 19 57,87 61,3 46 10 28 - 25,69 F
PCS37-20/SS 20 60,89 64,3 46 10 28 4 27,23 F
PCS37-21/SS 21 63,91 68,0 48 12 28 - 25,16 F
PCS37-23/SS 23 69,95 73,5 52 12 28 - 30,55 F
PCS37-25/SS 25 76,00 80,0 57 12 28 4 33,59 F
PCS37-30/SS 30 91,12 94,7 60 12 30 4 41,49 F
Stock*
*Depending on availability - Dimensions in mm
www.hpceurope.com Tel. +33(0)4 37 496 496100 cial2@hpceurope.comTel. +33(0)4 37 496 496 101Tome  - 2025 Tome  - 2025
Chain sprocket
ØP ØM ØD
E
7,2
ØA
C43 steel
*Depending on availability - Dimensions in mm
DIN 08B-1
1/2"
- �Pitch 1/2” (12.7mm) (DIN 08B-1)
- �Roller diameter 8.51mm
- �M�aterial: steel C43
- �We are unable to modify these
parts
- �**Pilot bore dimensions are given as a
guide only and are sujebct to change
.Options.
- �American pitch (ASA) on request
- �Custom made versions are available
.Accessories.
- �SBR-500 chains
(tome  p.122)
Pilot bore not
Z guaranteed Price each
Part number Teeth ØP ØD ØM ØA** E 1 to 5
PCS50-8 8 33,18 37,2 20 10 25 4  2,31 F
PCS50-9 9 37,13 41,0 24 10 25 4  3,47 F
PCS50-10 10 41,10 45,2 26 10 25 4  4,02 F
PCS50-12 12 49,07 53,0 33 10 28 4  5,35 F
PCS50-15 15 61,09 65,5 45 10 28 4  6,76 F
PCS50-16 16 65,10 69,5 50 12 28 4  7,48 F
PCS50-18 18 73,14 77,8 56 12 28 4  8,11 F
PCS50-20 20 81,19 85,8 64 12 28 4  10,48 F
PCS50-21 21 85,22 89,7 68 14 28 4  11,11 F
PCS50-22 22 89,24 93,8 70 14 28 4  11,48 F
PCS50-23 23 93,27 98,2 70 14 28 -  11,90 F
PCS50-24 24 97,29 101,8 70 14 28 4  12,67 F
PCS50-25 25 101,33 105,8 70 14 28 4  12,92 F
PCS50-26 26 105,36 110,0 70 16 30 4  13,74 F
PCS50-27 27 109,40 114,0 70 16 30 -  13,94 F
PCS50-28 28 113,42 118,0 70 16 30 4  14,28 F
PCS50-29 29 117,46 122,0 80 16 30 -  16,18 F
PCS50-30 30 121,50 126,1 80 16 30 4  18,00 F
PCS50-31 31 125,54 130,2 90 16 30 -  18,93 F
PCS50-32 32 129,56 134,3 90 16 30 -  19,18 F
PCS50-33 33 133,60 138,4 90 16 30 -  19,39 F
PCS50-34 34 137,64 142,6 90 16 30 -  21,75 F
PCS50-35 35 141,68 146,7 90 16 30 -  22,36 F
PCS50-36 36 145,72 151,0 90 20 35 4  24,79 F
PCS50-37 37 149,76 154,6 90 20 35 -  25,47 F
PCS50-38 38 153,80 158,6 90 20 35 -  25,63 F
PCS50-39 39 157,83 162,7 90 20 35 -  26,91 F
PCS50-40 40 161,87 166,8 90 20 35 4  27,43 F
Stock*
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 6+ 20+ 40+
Disc. List -12% -25% On request
Economy range
www.hpceurope.com Tel. +33(0)4 37 496 496100 cial2@hpceurope.comTel. +33(0)4 37 496 496 101Tome  - 2025 Tome  - 2025
ØP ØM ØD
E
7,2
ØA
Stainless steel chain sprocket
304 Stainless steel
- Pitch 1/2” (12.7mm) (DIN 08B-1)
- Roller diameter 8.51mm
- M�aterial:
stainless steel AISI 304
- �We are unable to modify these parts
-� *Pilot bore dimensions are given as
a guide only and are suject to change
.Options.
- �American pitch (ASA) on request
- �Custom made versions are available
.Accessories.
- �SBS-500 chain
tome  p.124)
DIN 08B-1
1/2”
stainless
steel
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 4+ 10+
Disc. List -12% On request
Pilot bore Price
Z no guaranteed each
Part number teeth ØP ØD ØM ØA* E 1 to 3
PCS50-12/SS 12 49,07 53,0 33 10 28 4 20,44 F
PCS50-13/SS 13 53,06 57,4 37 10 28 4 22,75 F
PCS50-15/SS 15 61,09 65,5 45 10 28 4 25,91 F
PCS50-16/SS 16 65,10 69,5 50 12 28 - 27,20 F
PCS50-17/SS 17 69,11 73,6 52 12 28 4 29,60 F
PCS50-18/SS 18 73,14 77,8 56 12 28 - 34,05 F
PCS50-19/SS 19 77,16 81,7 60 12 28 4 36,12 F
PCS50-20/SS 20 81,19 85,8 64 12 28 4 39,95 F
PCS50-21/SS 21 85,22 89,7 68 14 28 - 44,07 F
PCS50-23/SS 23 93,27 98,2 70 14 28 - 49,55 F
PCS50-25/SS 25 101,33 105,8 70 14 28 4 59,14 F
PCS50-30/SS 30 121,50 126,1 80 16 30 - 88,13 F
Stock*
*Depending on availability - Dimensions in mm
www.hpceurope.com Tel. +33(0)4 37 496 496102 cial2@hpceurope.comTel. +33(0)4 37 496 496 103Tome  - 2025 Tome  - 2025
Chain sprocket
ØP ØM ØD
E
9,1
ØA
C43 steel
- �Pitch 5/8” (15.875 mm)
(DIN 10B-1)
- �Roller diameter 10.16mm
- �Material: Steel C43
- �We are unable to modify these
parts
- ��**Pilot bore dimensions are given as a
guide only and are subject to change
.Options.
- �American pitch (ASA) on request
- ��Custom made versions are available
.Accessories.
- �SBR-625 chains
(tome  p.122)
DIN 10B-1
5/8"
*Depending on availability - Dimensions in mm
Pilot bore not
Z guaranteed Price each
Part number Teeth ØP ØD ØM ØA** E 1 to 5
PCS62-8 8 41,48 47,0 25 10 25 4  3,88 F
PCS62-9 9 46,42 52,6 30 10 25 -  4,40 F
PCS62-10 10 51,37 57,5 35 10 25 4  5,25 F
PCS62-13 13 66,32 73,0 47 12 30 4  8,34 F
PCS62-15 15 76,36 83,0 57 12 30 4  9,65 F
PCS62-16 16 81,37 88,0 60 14 30 4  10,93 F
PCS62-17 17 86,39 93,0 60 14 30 4  11,60 F
PCS62-18 18 91,42 98,3 70 14 30 4  14,23 F
PCS62-20 20 101,49 108,4 75 14 30 4  14,47 F
PCS62-21 21 106,52 113,4 75 16 30 4  15,01 F
PCS62-22 22 111,55 118,0 80 16 30 -  16,07 F
PCS62-23 23 116,58 123,4 80 16 30 -  16,77 F
PCS62-24 24 121,62 128,3 80 16 30 -  17,43 F
PCS62-25 25 126,66 134,0 80 16 30 -  18,70 F
PCS62-26 26 131,70 139,0 85 20 35 -  22,23 F
PCS62-27 27 136,75 144,0 85 20 35 -  24,00 F
PCS62-28 28 141,78 148,7 90 20 35 -  24,98 F
PCS62-29 29 146,83 153,8 90 20 35 -  26,39 F
PCS62-30 30 151,87 158,8 90 20 35 4  27,52 F
PCS62-31 31 156,92 163,9 95 20 35 -  29,40 F
PCS62-32 32 161,95 168,9 95 20 35 -  30,84 F
PCS62-33 33 167,00 174,5 95 20 35 -  31,85 F
PCS62-34 34 172,05 179,0 95 20 35 -  30,98 F
PCS62-35 35 177,10 184,1 95 20 35 -  31,58 F
PCS62-38 38 192,24 199,2 100 20 35 -  38,54 F
PCS62-39 39 197,29 204,2 100 20 35 -  40,35 F
PCS62-40 40 202,34 209,3 100 20 35 4  41,45 F
Stock*
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 6+ 20+ 40+
Disc. List -12% -25% On request
Economy range
www.hpceurope.com Tel. +33(0)4 37 496 496102 cial2@hpceurope.comTel. +33(0)4 37 496 496 103Tome  - 2025 Tome  - 2025
304 stainless steel DIN 10B-1
5/8”
ØP ØM ØD
E
9,1
ØA
 Part number
Z
Teeth ØP ØD ØM
*Pilot bore not
guaranteed ØA E
Price each.
1 to 3
- Pitch 5/8” (15.875mm) (DIN 10B-1)
- Roller diameter 10.16mm
- M�aterial:
strainless steel AISI 304
- �We are unable to modify these parts
-� �*Pilot bore dimensions are given as
a guide only and are suject to change
.Options.
- �American pitch(ASA)
on request
- Custom made versions are available
.Accessories.
- �SBS-625 chain
(tome  p.124)
stainless
steel
PCS62-12/SS 12 61,34 68,0 42 12 30 29,13 F
PCS62-13/SS 13 66,32 73,0 47 12 30 31,60 F
PCS62-15/SS 15 76,36 83,0 57 12 30 38,89 F
PCS62-16/SS 16 81,37 88,0 60 14 30 43,62 F
PCS62-17/SS 17 86,39 93,0 60 14 30 46,52 F
PCS62-18/SS 18 91,42 98,3 70 14 30 58,24 F
PCS62-19/SS 19 96,45 103,3 70 14 30 59,08 F
PCS62-20/SS 20 101,49 108,4 75 14 30 68,26 F
PCS62-21/SS 21 106,52 113,4 75 16 30 65,79 F
PCS62-23/SS 23 116,58 123,4 80 16 30 82,38 F
PCS62-25/SS 25 126,66 134,0 80 16 30 98,02 F
PCS62-30/SS 30 151,87 158,8 90 20 35 117,53 F
Dimensions in mm
Stainless steel chain sprocket
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 4+ 10+
Disc. List -12% On request
www.hpceurope.com Tel. +33(0)4 37 496 496104 cial2@hpceurope.comTel. +33(0)4 37 496 496 105Tome  - 2025 Tome  - 2025
Price
Z K each
Part Number Teeth ØP ØD ØM E ØA (H9) T2 ØT Stock* 1 to 5
PCS37-12H-12K
12 36,80 40,45 30 25
12 4 1,80 M4 4 7,33 F
PCS37-12H-14K 14 5 2,30 M4 - 7,33 F
PCS37-12H-15K 15 5 2,30 M4 4 7,33 F
PCS37-12H-16K 16 5 2,30 M4 4 7,33 F
PCS37-13H-12K
13 39,80 43,50 28 25
12 4 1,80 M4 4 7,83 F
PCS37-13H-14K 14 5 2,30 M4 - 7,83 F
PCS37-13H-15K 15 5 2,30 M4 4 7,83 F
PCS37-13H-16K 16 5 2,30 M4 - 7,83 F
PCS37-13H-18K 18 6 2,80 M5 - 7,83 F
PCS37-14H-12K
14 42,80 46,50 31 25
12 4 1,80 M4 4 8,44 F
PCS37-14H-14K 14 5 2,30 M4 - 8,44 F
PCS37-14H-15K 15 5 2,30 M4 4 8,44 F
PCS37-14H-16K 16 5 2,30 M4 4 8,44 F
PCS37-14H-18K 18 6 2,80 M5 - 8,44 F
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 6+ 20+ 40+
Disc. List -12% -25% On request
ØT
T2
ØD ØP
5,3
EK
0.6+1mm
deep
ØA
= =
ØM
Chain sprocket with hardened teeth
C45 tempered steel DIN06B-1
3/8”
- �Pitch 9.525mm (DIN06B-1)
- Roller diameter 6.35mm
- M�aterials:
C45 steel UNI7845
    Hardened teeth 45-53HRC
.Info.
- DIN 6885 keyway on the central tooth line
- 2 threaded holes, 1 on keyway and 1 at 90°
 Accessories.
- �SBR-375/M chain tome  p.122)
Bore and
keyway
2 threaded
holes
*Depending on availability - Dimensions in mm
www.hpceurope.com Tel. +33(0)4 37 496 496104 cial2@hpceurope.comTel. +33(0)4 37 496 496 105Tome  - 2025 Tome  - 2025
Price
Z K each
Part Number Teeth ØP ØD ØM E ØA (H9) T2 ØT Stock* 1 to 5
PCS37-15H-14K
15 45,81 49,50 34 25
14 5 2,30 M4 4 8,62 F
PCS37-15H-15K 15 5 2,30 M4 - 8,62 F
PCS37-15H-16K 16 5 2,30 M4 - 8,62 F
PCS37-15H-18K 18 6 2,80 M4 4 8,62 F
PCS37-15H-19K 19 6 2,80 M5 - 8,62 F
PCS37-15H-20K 20 6 2,80 M5 4 8,62 F
PCS37-15H-22K 22 6 2,80 M5 - 8,62 F
PCS37-15H-24K 24 8 3,30 M6 - 8,62 F
PCS37-16H-14K
16 48,82 52,30 37 28
14 5 2,30 M4 4 8,57 F
PCS37-16H-15K 15 5 2,30 M4 4 8,15 F
PCS37-16H-16K 16 5 2,30 M4 - 8,57 F
PCS37-16H-18K 18 6 2,80 M5 - 8,57 F
PCS37-16H-19K 19 6 2,80 M5 - 8,57 F
PCS37-16H-20K 20 6 2,80 M5 4 8,57 F
PCS37-16H-22K 22 6 2,80 M5 - 8,57 F
PCS37-16H-24K 24 8 3,30 M6 - 8,57 F
PCS37-17H-14K
17 51,83 55,50 40 28
14 5 2,30 M4 - 9,10 F
PCS37-17H-15K 15 5 2,30 M4 4 9,10 F
PCS37-17H-16K 16 5 2,30 M4 - 9,10 F
PCS37-17H-18K 18 6 2,80 M5 4 9,10 F
PCS37-17H-19K 19 6 2,80 M5 - 9,10 F
PCS37-17H-20K 20 6 2,80 M5 4 9,10 F
PCS37-17H-22K 22 6 2,80 M5 - 9,10 F
PCS37-17H-24K 24 8 3,30 M6 4 9,10 F
PCS37-18H-14K
18 54,85 58,30 43 28
14 5 2,30 M4 - 9,18 F
PCS37-18H-15K 15 5 2,30 M4 4 9,18 F
PCS37-18H-16K 16 5 2,30 M4 - 9,18 F
PCS37-18H-18K 18 6 2,80 M5 - 9,18 F
PCS37-18H-19K 19 6 2,80 M5 - 9,18 F
PCS37-18H-20K 20 6 2,80 M5 4 9,18 F
PCS37-18H-22K 22 6 2,80 M5 - 9,18 F
PCS37-18H-24K 24 8 3,30 M6 - 9,18 F
PCS37-19H-15K
19 57,87 61,60 45 28
15 5 2,30 M4 4 9,59 F
PCS37-19H-16K 16 5 2,30 M4 - 9,59 F
PCS37-19H-18K 18 6 2,80 M5 - 9,59 F
PCS37-19H-19K 19 6 2,80 M5 - 9,59 F
PCS37-19H-20K 20 6 2,80 M5 4 9,59 F
PCS37-19H-22K 22 6 2,80 M5 - 9,59 F
PCS37-19H-24K 24 8 3,30 M6 - 9,59 F
PCS37-19H-25K 25 8 3,30 M6 4 9,59 F
PCS37-20H-15K
20 60,89 64,30 46 28
15 5 2,30 M4 - 10,19 F
PCS37-20H-16K 16 5 2,30 M4 - 10,19 F
PCS37-20H-18K 18 6 2,80 M5 - 10,19 F
PCS37-20H-19K 19 6 2,80 M5 - 10,19 F
PCS37-20H-20K 20 6 2,80 M5 4 10,19 F
PCS37-20H-22K 22 6 2,80 M5 - 10,19 F
PCS37-20H-24K 24 8 3,30 M6 - 10,19 F
PCS37-20H-25K 25 8 3,30 M6 4 10,19 F
*Depending on availability - Dimensions in mm
www.hpceurope.com Tel. +33(0)4 37 496 496106 cial2@hpceurope.comTel. +33(0)4 37 496 496 107Tome  - 2025 Tome  - 2025
Chain sprocket with hardened teeth
C45 tempered steel
- �Pitch 9.525mm (DIN06B-1)
- Roller diameter 6.35mm
- M�aterials:
C45 steel UNI7845
    Hardened teeth 45-53HRC
.Info.
- DIN 6885 keyway on the central tooth line
- 2 threaded holes, 1 on keyway and 1 at 90°
 Accessories.
- �SBR-375/M chain tome  p.122)
Price
Z K each
Part Number Teeth ØP ØD ØM E ØA (H9) T2 ØT Stock* 1 to 5
PCS37-21H-15K
21 63,91 67,60 48 28
15 5 2,30 M4 - 10,53 F
PCS37-21H-16K 16 5 2,30 M4 - 10,53 F
PCS37-21H-18K 18 6 2,80 M5 - 10,53 F
PCS37-21H-19K 19 6 2,80 M5 - 10,53 F
PCS37-21H-20K 20 6 2,80 M5 - 10,53 F
PCS37-21H-22K 22 6 2,80 M5 - 10,53 F
PCS37-21H-24K 24 8 3,30 M6 - 10,53 F
PCS37-21H-25K 25 8 3,30 M6 4 10,53 F
PCS37-23H-15K
23 69,95 73,70 52 28
15 5 2,30 M4 4 12,06 F
PCS37-23H-16K 16 5 2,30 M4 - 12,06 F
PCS37-23H-18K 18 6 2,80 M5 - 12,06 F
PCS37-23H-19K 19 6 2,80 M5 - 12,06 F
PCS37-23H-20K 20 6 2,80 M5 4 12,06 F
PCS37-23H-22K 22 6 2,80 M5 - 12,06 F
PCS37-23H-24K 24 8 3,30 M6 - 12,06 F
PCS37-23H-25K 25 8 3,30 M6 4 12,06 F
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 6+ 20+ 40+
Disc. List -12% -25% On request
DIN06B-1
3/8”
Bore and
keyway
2 threaded
holes
*Depending on availability - Dimensions in mm
www.hpceurope.com Tel. +33(0)4 37 496 496106 cial2@hpceurope.comTel. +33(0)4 37 496 496 107Tome  - 2025 Tome  - 2025
Price
Z K each
Part Number Teeth ØP ØD ØM E ØA (H9) T2 ØT Stock* 1 to 5
PCS37-24H-18K
24 72,97 76,70 54 28
18 6 2,80 M5 - 12,88 F
PCS37-24H-19K 19 6 2,80 M5 - 12,88 F
PCS37-24H-20K 20 6 2,80 M5 4 12,88 F
PCS37-24H-22K 22 6 2,80 M5 - 12,88 F
PCS37-24H-24K 24 8 3,30 M6 - 12,88 F
PCS37-24H-25K 25 8 3,30 M6 - 12,88 F
PCS37-24H-28K 28 8 3,30 M6 - 12,88 F
PCS37-24H-30K 30 8 3,30 M6 - 12,88 F
PCS37-25H-18K
25 76,00 79,70 57 28
18 6 2,80 M5 - 13,82 F
PCS37-25H-19K 19 6 2,80 M5 - 15,15 F
PCS37-25H-20K 20 6 2,80 M5 - 13,82 F
PCS37-25H-22K 22 6 2,80 M5 - 13,82 F
PCS37-25H-24K 24 8 3,30 M6 - 13,82 F
PCS37-25H-25K 25 8 3,30 M6 - 13,82 F
PCS37-25H-28K 28 8 3,30 M6 - 13,82 F
PCS37-25H-30K 30 8 3,30 M6 - 13,82 F
PCS37-27H-20K
27 82,05 85,70 60 28
20 6 2,80 M5 4 16,46 F
PCS37-27H-22K 22 6 2,80 M5 - 16,46 F
PCS37-27H-24K 24 8 3,30 M6 - 16,46 F
PCS37-27H-25K 25 8 3,30 M6 - 16,46 F
PCS37-27H-28K 28 8 3,30 M6 - 16,46 F
PCS37-27H-30K 30 8 3,30 M6 - 16,46 F
PCS37-30H-20K
30 91,12 94,80 60 30
20 6 2,80 M5 - 19,18 F
PCS37-30H-22K 22 6 2,80 M5 - 19,18 F
PCS37-30H-24K 24 8 3,30 M6 - 19,18 F
PCS37-30H-25K 25 8 3,30 M6 4 19,18 F
PCS37-30H-28K 28 8 3,30 M6 - 19,18 F
PCS37-30H-30K 30 8 3,30 M6 - 19,18 F
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 6+ 20+ 40+
Disc. List -12% -25% On request
ØT
ØD ØP
5,3
EK
0.6+1mm
deep
ØA
= =
ØM
T2
*Depending on availability - Dimensions in mm
www.hpceurope.com Tel. +33(0)4 37 496 496108 cial2@hpceurope.comTel. +33(0)4 37 496 496 109Tome  - 2025 Tome  - 2025
- ��Pitch 12,7mm (DIN 08B-1)
- Roller diameter 8,51mm
- M�aterials:
C45 steel UNI7845
    Hardened teeth 45-53HRC
.Info.
- DIN 6885 keyway on the central tooth line
- �2 threaded holes, 1 on keyway and 1 at 90°
Accessories.
- �SBR-500/M chain (tome  p.122)
DIN08B-1
1/2”
Z K Price each
Part Number Teeth ØP ØD ØM E ØA (H9) T2 ØT Stock* 1 to 5
PCS50-12H-12K
12 49,07 53,90 33 28
12 4 1,80 M4 4 9,81 F
PCS50-12H-14K 14 5 2,30 M4 4 9,81 F
PCS50-12H-15K 15 5 2,30 M4 - 9,81 F
PCS50-12H-16K 16 5 2,30 M4 4 9,81 F
PCS50-12H-18K 18 6 2,80 M5 4 9,81 F
PCS50-12H-19K 19 6 2,80 M5 4 9,81 F
PCS50-12H-20K 20 6 2,80 M5 4 9,81 F
PCS50-13H-12K
13 53,06 57,90 37 28
12 4 1,80 M4 4 10,04 F
PCS50-13H-14K 14 5 2,30 M4 4 10,04 F
PCS50-13H-15K 15 5 2,30 M4 - 10,04 F
PCS50-13H-16K 16 5 2,30 M4 - 10,04 F
PCS50-13H-18K 18 6 2,80 M5 - 10,04 F
PCS50-13H-19K 19 6 2,80 M5 4 10,04 F
PCS50-13H-20K 20 6 2,80 M5 4 10,04 F
PCS50-13H-22K 22 6 2,80 M5 - 10,04 F
PCS50-13H-24K 24 8 3,30 M6 4 10,04 F
DISCOUNTS�
Qty 1+ 6+ 20+ 40+
Disc. List -12% -25% On request
ØT
ØD ØP
7,2
EK
0.6+1mm
deep
ØA
= =
ØM
T2
Chain sprocket with hardened teeth
C45 tempered steel
Bore and
keyway
2 threaded
holes
Price each
*Depending on availability - Dimensions in mm
www.hpceurope.com Tel. +33(0)4 37 496 496108 cial2@hpceurope.comTel. +33(0)4 37 496 496 109Tome  - 2025 Tome  - 2025
Z K Price each
Part Number Teeth ØP ØD ØM E ØA (H9) T2 ØT Stock* 1 to 5
PCS50-14H-14K
14 57,07 61,60 41 28
14 5 2,30 M4 - 10,84 F
PCS50-14H-15K 15 5 2,30 M4 - 10,84 F
PCS50-14H-16K 16 5 2,30 M4 - 10,84 F
PCS50-14H-18K 18 6 2,80 M5 4 10,84 F
PCS50-14H-19K 19 6 2,80 M5 - 10,84 F
PCS50-14H-20K 20 6 2,80 M5 4 10,84 F
PCS50-14H-22K 22 6 2,80 M5 - 10,84 F
PCS50-14H-24K 24 8 3,30 M6 - 10,84 F
PCS50-14H-25K 25 8 3,30 M6 4 10,84 F
PCS50-15H-14K
15 61,09 65,90 45 28
14 5 2,30 M4 4 11,44 F
PCS50-15H-15K 15 5 2,30 M4 - 11,44 F
PCS50-15H-16K 16 5 2,30 M4 - 11,44 F
PCS50-15H-18K 18 6 2,80 M4 - 11,44 F
PCS50-15H-19K 19 6 2,80 M5 4 11,44 F
PCS50-15H-20K 20 6 2,80 M5 4 11,44 F
PCS50-15H-22K 22 6 2,80 M5 - 11,44 F
PCS50-15H-24K 24 8 3,30 M6 - 11,44 F
PCS50-15H-25K 25 8 3,30 M6 4 11,44 F
PCS50-15H-28K 28 8 3,30 M6 4 11,44 F
PCS50-15H-30K 30 8 3,30 M6 - 11,44 F
PCS50-16H-15K
16 65,10 69,50 50 28
15 5 2,30 M4 - 12,82 F
PCS50-16H-16K 16 5 2,30 M4 - 12,82 F
PCS50-16H-18K 18 6 2,80 M4 - 12,82 F
PCS50-16H-19K 19 6 2,80 M5 - 12,82 F
PCS50-16H-20K 20 6 2,80 M5 4 12,82 F
PCS50-16H-22K 22 6 2,80 M5 - 12,82 F
PCS50-16H-24K 24 8 3,30 M6 - 12,82 F
PCS50-16H-25K 25 8 3,30 M6 4 12,82 F
PCS50-16H-28K 28 8 3,30 M6 4 12,82 F
PCS50-16H-30K 30 8 3,30 M6 - 12,82 F
PCS50-17H-15K
17 69,11 74,00 52 28
15 5 2,30 M4 - 13,23 F
PCS50-17H-16K 16 5 2,30 M4 - 13,23 F
PCS50-17H-18K 18 6 2,80 M4 - 13,23 F
PCS50-17H-19K 19 6 2,80 M5 - 13,23 F
PCS50-17H-20K 20 6 2,80 M5 4 13,23 F
PCS50-17H-22K 22 6 2,80 M5 - 13,23 F
PCS50-17H-24K 24 8 3,30 M6 - 13,23 F
PCS50-17H-25K 25 8 3,30 M6 - 13,23 F
PCS50-17H-28K 28 8 3,30 M6 - 13,23 F
PCS50-17H-30K 30 8 3,30 M6 4 13,23 F
PCS50-18H-16K
18 73,14 77,80 56 28
16 5 2,30 M4 - 13,79 F
PCS50-18H-18K 18 6 2,80 M4 - 13,79 F
PCS50-18H-19K 19 6 2,80 M5 - 13,79 F
PCS50-18H-20K 20 6 2,80 M5 4 13,79 F
PCS50-18H-22K 22 6 2,80 M5 - 13,79 F
PCS50-18H-24K 24 8 3,30 M6 4 13,79 F
PCS50-18H-25K 25 8 3,30 M6 - 13,79 F
PCS50-18H-28K 28 8 3,30 M6 - 13,79 F
PCS50-18H-30K 30 8 3,30 M6 4 13,79 F
PCS50-18H-32K 32 10 3,30 M8 - 13,79 F
PCS50-18H-35K 35 10 3,30 M8 - 13,79 F
*Depending on availability - Dimensions in mm
www.hpceurope.com Tel. +33(0)4 37 496 496110 cial2@hpceurope.comTel. +33(0)4 37 496 496 111Tome  - 2025 Tome  - 2025
- �Pitch 12,7mm (DIN 08B-1)
- Roller diameter 8,51mm
- M�aterials:
C45 steel UNI7845
    Hardened teeth 45-53HRC
.Info.
- DIN 6885 keyway on the central tooth line
- 2 threaded holes, 1 on keyway and 1 at 90°
 Accessories.
- �SBR-500/M chain (tome  p.122)
Z K Price each
Part Number Teeth ØP ØD ØM E ØA (H9) T2 ØT Stock* 1 to 5
PCS50-19H-19K
19 77,16 82,00 60 28
19 6 2,80 M5 - 15,28 F
PCS50-19H-20K 20 6 2,80 M5 4 15,28 F
PCS50-19H-22K 22 8 3,30 M6 - 15,28 F
PCS50-19H-24K 24 8 3,30 M6 - 15,28 F
PCS50-19H-25K 25 8 3,30 M6 4 15,28 F
PCS50-19H-28K 28 8 3,30 M6 - 15,28 F
PCS50-19H-30K 30 10 3,30 M8 - 15,28 F
PCS50-19H-32K 32 10 3,30 M8 - 15,28 F
PCS50-19H-35K 35 10 3,30 M8 - 15,28 F
PCS50-20H-19K
20 81,19 85,80 64 28
19 6 2,80 M5 - 15,97 F
PCS50-20H-20K 20 6 2,80 M5 4 15,97 F
PCS50-20H-22K 22 6 2,80 M5 - 15,97 F
PCS50-20H-24K 24 8 3,30 M6 - 15,97 F
PCS50-20H-25K 25 8 3,30 M6 - 15,97 F
PCS50-20H-28K 28 8 3,30 M6 - 15,97 F
PCS50-20H-30K 30 8 3,30 M6 4 15,97 F
PCS50-20H-32K 32 10 3,30 M8 - 15,97 F
PCS50-20H-35K 35 10 3,30 M8 - 15,97 F
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 6+ 20+ 40+
Disc. List -12% -25% On request
ØT
ØD ØP
7,2
EK
0.6+1mm
deep
ØA
= =
ØM
DIN08B-1
1/2”
T2
Chain sprocket with hardened teeth
C45 tempered steel
Bore and
keyway
2 threaded
holes
*Depending on availability - Dimensions in mm
www.hpceurope.com Tel. +33(0)4 37 496 496110 cial2@hpceurope.comTel. +33(0)4 37 496 496 111Tome  - 2025 Tome  - 2025
Z K Price each
Part Number Teeth ØP ØD ØM E ØA (H9) T2 ØT Stock* 1 to 5
PCS50-21H-19K
21 85,22 90,10 68 28
19 6 2,80 M5 - 16,73 F
PCS50-21H-20K 20 6 2,80 M5 4 16,73 F
PCS50-21H-22K 22 6 2,80 M5 - 16,73 F
PCS50-21H-24K 24 8 3,30 M6 - 16,73 F
PCS50-21H-25K 25 8 3,30 M6 - 16,73 F
PCS50-21H-28K 28 8 3,30 M6 - 16,73 F
PCS50-21H-30K 30 8 3,30 M6 - 16,73 F
PCS50-21H-32K 32 10 3,30 M8 - 16,73 F
PCS50-21H-35K 35 10 3,30 M8 - 16,73 F
PCS50-23H-20K
23 93,27 98,10 70 28
20 6 2,80 M5 4 18,00 F
PCS50-23H-22K 22 6 2,80 M5 - 18,00 F
PCS50-23H-24K 24 8 3,30 M6 - 18,00 F
PCS50-23H-25K 25 8 3,30 M6 - 18,00 F
PCS50-23H-28K 28 8 3,30 M6 - 18,00 F
PCS50-23H-30K 30 8 3,30 M6 - 18,00 F
PCS50-23H-32K 32 10 3,30 M8 - 18,00 F
PCS50-23H-35K 35 10 3,30 M8 - 18,00 F
PCS50-23H-38K 38 10 3,30 M8 - 18,00 F
PCS50-24H-20K
24 97,29 102,70 70 28
20 6 2,80 M5 - 19,19 F
PCS50-24H-22K 22 6 2,80 M5 - 19,19 F
PCS50-24H-24K 24 8 3,30 M6 4 19,19 F
PCS50-24H-25K 25 8 3,30 M6 4 19,19 F
PCS50-24H-28K 28 8 3,30 M6 - 19,19 F
PCS50-24H-30K 30 8 3,30 M6 - 19,19 F
PCS50-24H-32K 32 10 3,30 M8 - 19,19 F
PCS50-24H-35K 35 10 3,30 M8 - 19,19 F
PCS50-24H-38K 38 10 3,30 M8 - 19,19 F
PCS50-25H-20K
25 101,33 105,80 70 28
20 6 2,80 M5 4 19,84 F
PCS50-25H-22K 22 6 2,80 M5 - 19,84 F
PCS50-25H-24K 24 8 3,30 M6 - 19,84 F
PCS50-25H-25K 25 8 3,30 M6 - 19,84 F
PCS50-25H-28K 28 8 3,30 M6 - 19,84 F
PCS50-25H-30K 30 8 3,30 M6 - 19,84 F
PCS50-25H-32K 32 10 3,30 M8 - 19,84 F
PCS50-25H-35K 35 10 3,30 M8 - 19,84 F
PCS50-25H-38K 38 10 3,30 M8 - 19,84 F
PCS50-27H-22K
27 109,40 114,00 70 30
22 6 2,80 M5 - 23,41 F
PCS50-27H-25K 25 8 3,30 M6 4 23,41 F
PCS50-27H-28K 28 8 3,30 M6 - 23,41 F
PCS50-27H-30K 30 8 3,30 M6 4 23,41 F
PCS50-27H-32K 32 10 3,30 M8 - 23,41 F
PCS50-27H-35K 35 10 3,30 M8 - 23,41 F
PCS50-27H-38K 38 10 3,30 M8 - 23,41 F
PCS50-30H-25K
30 121,50 126,00 80 30
25 8 3,30 M6 - 27,09 F
PCS50-30H-28K 28 8 3,30 M6 - 27,09 F
PCS50-30H-30K 30 8 3,30 M6 4 27,09 F
PCS50-30H-32K 32 10 3,30 M8 - 27,09 F
PCS50-30H-35K 35 10 3,30 M8 - 27,09 F
PCS50-30H-38K 38 10 3,30 M8 - 27,09 F
*Depending on availability - Dimensions in mm
www.hpceurope.com Tel. +33(0)4 37 496 496112 cial2@hpceurope.comTel. +33(0)4 37 496 496 113Tome  - 2025 Tome  - 2025
- �Pitch 15,875mm (DIN 10B-1)
- Roller diameter 10,16mm
- M�aterials:
C45 steel UNI7845
    Hardened teeth 45-53HRC
.Info.
- DIN 6885 keyway on the central tooth line
- �2 threaded holes, 1 on keyway and 1 at 90°
.Accessories.
- �SBR-625/M chain (tome  p.122)
Z K Price each
Part Number Teeth ØP ØD ØM E ØA (H9) T2 ØT 1 to 5
PCS62-12H-16K
12 61,34 68,20
42 30
16 5 2,30 M4 12,81 F
PCS62-12H-19K 19 6 2,80 M5 12,81 F
PCS62-12H-20K 20 6 2,80 M5 12,81 F
PCS62-12H-22K 22 6 2,80 M5 12,81 F
PCS62-12H-24K 24 8 3,30 M6 12,81 F
PCS62-12H-25K 25 8 3,30 M6 12,81 F
PCS62-12H-28K 51 30 28 8 3,30 M6 12,81 F
PCS62-12H-30K 51 30 30 8 3,30 M6 12,81 F
PCS62-13H-16K
13 66,32 73,20 47 30
16 5 2,30 M4 13,17 F
PCS62-13H-19K 19 6 2,80 M5 13,17 F
PCS62-13H-20K 20 6 2,80 M5 13,17 F
PCS62-13H-22K 22 6 2,80 M5 13,17 F
PCS62-13H-24K 24 8 3,30 M6 13,17 F
PCS62-13H-25K 25 8 3,30 M6 13,17 F
PCS62-13H-28K 28 8 3,30 M6 13,17 F
PCS62-13H-30K 30 8 3,30 M6 13,17 F
DISCOUNTS�
Qty 1+ 6+ 20+ 40+
Disc. List -12% -25% On request
ØT
ØD ØP
9,1
EK
0.6+1mm
deep
ØA
=
ØM
=
DIN10B-1
5/8”
T2
C45 tempered steel
Chain sprocket with hardened teeth
Bore and
keyway
2 threaded
holes
All dimensions in mm
www.hpceurope.com Tel. +33(0)4 37 496 496112 cial2@hpceurope.comTel. +33(0)4 37 496 496 113Tome  - 2025 Tome  - 2025
Z K Price each
Part Number Teeth ØP ØD ØM E ØA (H9) T2 ØT 1 à 5
PCS62-14H-16K
14 71,34 78,20 52 30
16 5 2,30 M4 14,33 F
PCS62-14H-19K 19 6 2,80 M5 14,33 F
PCS62-14H-20K 20 6 2,80 M5 14,33 F
PCS62-14H-22K 22 6 2,80 M5 14,33 F
PCS62-14H-24K 24 8 3,30 M6 14,33 F
PCS62-14H-25K 25 8 3,30 M6 14,33 F
PCS62-14H-28K 28 8 3,30 M6 14,33 F
PCS62-14H-30K 30 8 3,30 M6 14,33 F
PCS62-15H-19K
15 76,36 83,20 57 30
19 6 2,80 M5 16,12 F
PCS62-15H-20K 20 6 2,80 M5 16,12 F
PCS62-15H-22K 22 6 2,80 M5 16,12 F
PCS62-15H-24K 24 8 3,30 M6 16,12 F
PCS62-15H-25K 25 8 3,30 M6 16,12 F
PCS62-15H-28K 28 8 3,30 M6 16,12 F
PCS62-15H-30K 30 8 3,30 M6 16,12 F
PCS62-15H-32K 32 10 3,30 M8 16,12 F
PCS62-15H-35K 35 10 3,30 M8 16,12 F
PCS62-16H-20K
16 81,37 88,00 60 30
20 6 2,80 M5 17,39 F
PCS62-16H-22K 22 6 2,80 M5 17,39 F
PCS62-16H-24K 24 8 3,30 M6 17,39 F
PCS62-16H-25K 25 8 3,30 M6 17,39 F
PCS62-16H-28K 28 8 3,30 M6 17,39 F
PCS62-16H-30K 30 8 3,30 M6 17,39 F
PCS62-16H-32K 32 10 3,30 M8 17,39 F
PCS62-16H-35K 35 10 3,30 M8 17,39 F
PCS62-17H-20K
17 86,39 93,20 60 30
20 6 2,80 M5 18,25 F
PCS62-17H-22K 22 6 2,80 M5 18,25 F
PCS62-17H-24K 24 8 3,30 M6 18,25 F
PCS62-17H-25K 25 8 3,30 M6 18,25 F
PCS62-17H-28K 28 8 3,30 M6 18,25 F
PCS62-17H-30K 30 8 3,30 M6 18,25 F
PCS62-17H-32K 32 10 3,30 M8 18,25 F
PCS62-17H-35K 35 10 3,30 M8 18,25 F
PCS62-18H-20K
18 91,42 98,30 70 30
20 6 2,80 M5 20,40 F
PCS62-18H-22K 22 6 2,80 M5 20,40 F
PCS62-18H-24K 24 8 3,30 M6 20,40 F
PCS62-18H-25K 25 8 3,30 M6 20,40 F
PCS62-18H-28K 28 8 3,30 M6 20,40 F
PCS62-18H-30K 30 8 3,30 M6 20,40 F
PCS62-18H-32K 32 10 3,30 M8 20,40 F
PCS62-18H-35K 35 10 3,30 M8 20,40 F
PCS62-18H-38K 38 10 3,30 M8 20,40 F
PCS62-18H-40K 40 12 3,30 M10 20,40 F
DISCOUNTS�
Qty 1+ 6+ 20+ 40+
Disc. List -12% -25% On request
All dimensions in mm
www.hpceurope.com Tel. +33(0)4 37 496 496114 cial2@hpceurope.comTel. +33(0)4 37 496 496 115Tome  - 2025 Tome  - 2025
Z K Price each
Part Number Teeth ØP ØD ØM E ØA (H9) T2 ØT 1 to 5
PCS62-19H-20K
19 96,45 103,30 70 30
20 6 2,80 M5 22,01 F
PCS62-19H-22K 22 6 2,80 M5 22,01 F
PCS62-19H-24K 24 8 3,30 M6 22,01 F
PCS62-19H-25K 25 8 3,30 M6 22,01 F
PCS62-19H-28K 28 8 3,30 M6 22,01 F
PCS62-19H-30K 30 8 3,30 M6 22,01 F
PCS62-19H-32K 32 10 3,30 M8 22,01 F
PCS62-19H-35K 35 10 3,30 M8 22,01 F
PCS62-19H-38K 38 10 3,30 M8 22,01 F
PCS62-19H-40K 40 12 3,30 M10 22,01 F
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 6+ 20+ 40+
Disc. List -12% -25% On request
ØT
ØD ØP
9,1
EK
0.6+1mm
deep
ØA
= =
ØM
DIN10B-1
5/8”
- �Pitch 15,875mm (DIN 10B-1)
- Roller diameter 10,16mm
- M�aterials:
C45 steel UNI7845
    Hardened teeth 45-53HRC
.Info.
- DIN 6885 keyway on the central tooth line
- �2 threaded holes, 1 on keyway and 1 at 90°
.Accessories.
- �SBR-625/M chain (tome  p.122)
T2
C45 tempered steel
Chain sprocket with hardened teeth
Bore and
keyway
2 threaded
holes
All dimensions in mm
www.hpceurope.com Tel. +33(0)4 37 496 496114 cial2@hpceurope.comTel. +33(0)4 37 496 496 115Tome  - 2025 Tome  - 2025
Z K Price each
Part Number Teeth ØP ØD ØM E ØA (H9) T2 ØT 1 to 5
PCS62-20H-20K
20 101,49 108,40 75 30
20 6 2,80 M5 23,20 F
PCS62-20H-22K 22 6 2,80 M5 23,20 F
PCS62-20H-24K 24 8 3,30 M6 23,20 F
PCS62-20H-25K 25 8 3,30 M6 23,20 F
PCS62-20H-28K 28 8 3,30 M6 23,20 F
PCS62-20H-30K 30 8 3,30 M6 23,20 F
PCS62-20H-32K 32 10 3,30 M8 23,20 F
PCS62-20H-35K 35 10 3,30 M8 23,20 F
PCS62-20H-38K 38 10 3,30 M8 23,20 F
PCS62-20H-40K 40 12 3,30 M10 23,20 F
PCS62-21H-20K
21 106,52 113,40 75 30
20 6 2,80 M5 24,57 F
PCS62-21H-22K 22 6 2,80 M5 24,57 F
PCS62-21H-24K 24 8 3,30 M6 24,57 F
PCS62-21H-25K 25 8 3,30 M6 24,57 F
PCS62-21H-28K 28 8 3,30 M6 24,57 F
PCS62-21H-30K 30 8 3,30 M6 24,57 F
PCS62-21H-32K 32 10 3,30 M8 24,57 F
PCS62-21H-35K 35 10 3,30 M8 24,57 F
PCS62-21H-38K 38 10 3,30 M8 24,57 F
PCS62-21H-40K 40 12 3,30 M10 24,57 F
PCS62-23H-20K
23 116,58 123,40 80 30
20 6 2,80 M5 26,77 F
PCS62-23H-22K 22 6 2,80 M5 26,77 F
PCS62-23H-24K 24 8 3,30 M6 26,77 F
PCS62-23H-25K 25 8 3,30 M6 26,77 F
PCS62-23H-28K 28 8 3,30 M6 26,77 F
PCS62-23H-30K 30 8 3,30 M6 26,77 F
PCS62-23H-32K 32 10 3,30 M8 26,77 F
PCS62-23H-35K 35 10 3,30 M8 26,77 F
PCS62-23H-38K 38 10 3,30 M8 26,77 F
PCS62-23H-40K 40 12 3,30 M10 26,77 F
PCS62-23H-42K 42 12 3,30 M10 26,77 F
PCS62-24H-20K
24 121,62 128,50 80 30
20 6 2,80 M5 28,21 F
PCS62-24H-22K 22 6 2,80 M5 28,21 F
PCS62-24H-24K 24 8 3,30 M6 28,21 F
PCS62-24H-25K 25 8 3,30 M6 28,21 F
PCS62-24H-28K 28 8 3,30 M6 28,21 F
PCS62-24H-30K 30 8 3,30 M6 28,21 F
PCS62-24H-32K 32 10 3,30 M8 28,21 F
PCS62-24H-35K 35 10 3,30 M8 28,21 F
PCS62-24H-38K 38 10 3,30 M8 28,21 F
PCS62-24H-40K 40 12 3,30 M10 28,21 F
PCS62-24H-42K 42 12 3,30 M10 28,21 F
PCS62-25H-22K
25 126,66 133,50 80 30
22 6 2,80 M5 29,15 F
PCS62-25H-24K 24 8 3,30 M6 29,15 F
PCS62-25H-25K 25 8 3,30 M6 29,15 F
PCS62-25H-28K 28 8 3,30 M6 29,15 F
PCS62-25H-30K 30 8 3,30 M6 29,15 F
PCS62-25H-32K 32 10 3,30 M8 29,15 F
PCS62-25H-35K 35 10 3,30 M8 29,15 F
PCS62-25H-38K 38 10 3,30 M8 29,15 F
PCS62-25H-40K 40 12 3,30 M10 29,15 F
PCS62-25H-42K 42 12 3,30 M10 29,15 F
All dimensions in mm
www.hpceurope.com Tel. +33(0)4 37 496 496116 cial2@hpceurope.comTel. +33(0)4 37 496 496 117Tome  - 2025 Tome  - 2025
- �Pitch 19,05mm (DIN 12B-1)
- Roller diameter 12,07mm
- M�aterials:
C45 steel UNI7845
    Hardened teeth 45-53HRC
.Info.
- DIN 6885 keyway on the central tooth line
- 2 threaded holes, 1 on keyway and 1 at 90°
 Accessories.
- �SBR-750/M chain (tome  p.122)
DIN12B-1
3/4”
Z K Price each
Part Number Teeth ØP ØD ØM E ØA (H9) T2 ØT 1 to 5
PCS75-12H-20K
12 73,60 81,80 52 35
20 6 2,80 M5 16,66 F
PCS75-12H-22K 22 6 2,80 M5 16,66 F
PCS75-12H-24K 24 8 3,30 M6 16,66 F
PCS75-12H-25K 25 8 3,30 M6 16,66 F
PCS75-12H-28K 28 8 3,30 M6 16,66 F
PCS75-12H-30K 30 8 3,30 M6 16,66 F
PCS75-13H-20K
13 79,60 87,10 58 35
20 6 2,80 M5 19,32 F
PCS75-13H-22K 22 6 2,80 M5 19,32 F
PCS75-13H-24K 24 8 3,30 M6 19,32 F
PCS75-13H-25K 25 8 3,30 M6 19,32 F
PCS75-13H-28K 28 8 3,30 M6 19,32 F
PCS75-13H-30K 30 8 3,30 M6 19,32 F
PCS75-13H-32K 32 10 3,30 M8 19,32 F
PCS75-13H-35K 35 10 3,30 M8 19,32 F
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 6+ 20+ 40+
Disc. List -12% -25% On request
ØT
ØD ØP
11,1
EK
0.6+1mm
deep
ØA
= =
ØM
T2
C45 tempered steel
Chain sprocket with hardened teeth
Bore and
keyway
2 threaded
holes
All dimensions in mm
www.hpceurope.com Tel. +33(0)4 37 496 496116 cial2@hpceurope.comTel. +33(0)4 37 496 496 117Tome  - 2025 Tome  - 2025
Z K Price each
Part Number Teeth ØP ØD ØM E ØA (H9) T2 ØT 1 to 5
PCS75-14H-20K
14 85,61 93,80 64 35
20 6 2,80 M5 22,00 F
PCS75-14H-22K 22 6 2,80 M5 22,00 F
PCS75-14H-24K 24 8 3,30 M6 22,00 F
PCS75-14H-25K 25 8 3,30 M6 22,00 F
PCS75-14H-28K 28 8 3,30 M6 22,00 F
PCS75-14H-30K 30 8 3,30 M6 22,00 F
PCS75-14H-32K 32 10 3,30 M8 22,00 F
PCS75-14H-35K 35 10 3,30 M8 22,00 F
PCS75-15H-20K
15 91,63 99,20 70 35
20 6 2,80 M5 24,00 F
PCS75-15H-22K 22 6 2,80 M5 24,00 F
PCS75-15H-24K 24 8 3,30 M6 24,00 F
PCS75-15H-25K 25 8 3,30 M6 24,00 F
PCS75-15H-28K 28 8 3,30 M6 24,00 F
PCS75-15H-30K 30 8 3,30 M6 24,00 F
PCS75-15H-32K 32 10 3,30 M8 24,00 F
PCS75-15H-35K 35 10 3,30 M8 24,00 F
PCS75-15H-38K 38 10 3,30 M8 24,00 F
PCS75-15H-40K 40 12 3,30 M10 24,00 F
PCS75-16H-20K
16 97,65 105,50 75 35
20 6 2,80 M5 25,64 F
PCS75-16H-22K 22 6 2,80 M5 25,64 F
PCS75-16H-24K 24 8 3,30 M6 28,00 F
PCS75-16H-25K 25 8 3,30 M6 25,64 F
PCS75-16H-28K 28 8 3,30 M6 25,64 F
PCS75-16H-30K 30 8 3,30 M6 25,64 F
PCS75-16H-32K 32 10 3,30 M8 25,64 F
PCS75-16H-35K 35 10 3,30 M8 25,64 F
PCS75-16H-38K 38 10 3,30 M8 25,64 F
PCS75-16H-40K 40 12 3,30 M10 25,64 F
PCS75-17H-22K
17 103,67 111,20 80 35
22 6 2,80 M5 27,51 F
PCS75-17H-24K 24 8 3,30 M6 30,13 F
PCS75-17H-25K 25 8 3,30 M6 27,51 F
PCS75-17H-28K 28 8 3,30 M6 27,51 F
PCS75-17H-30K 30 8 3,30 M6 27,51 F
PCS75-17H-32K 32 10 3,30 M8 27,51 F
PCS75-17H-35K 35 10 3,30 M8 27,51 F
PCS75-17H-38K 38 10 3,30 M8 27,51 F
PCS75-17H-40K 40 12 3,30 M10 27,51 F
PCS75-18H-22K
18 109,71 118,00 80 35
22 6 2,80 M5 28,28 F
PCS75-18H-24K 24 8 3,30 M6 31,05 F
PCS75-18H-25K 25 8 3,30 M6 28,28 F
PCS75-18H-28K 28 8 3,30 M6 28,28 F
PCS75-18H-30K 30 8 3,30 M6 28,28 F
PCS75-18H-32K 32 10 3,30 M8 28,28 F
PCS75-18H-35K 35 10 3,30 M8 28,28 F
PCS75-18H-38K 38 10 3,30 M8 28,28 F
PCS75-18H-40K 40 12 3,30 M10 28,28 F
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 6+ 20+ 40+
Disc. List -12% -25% On request
All dimensions in mm
www.hpceurope.com Tel. +33(0)4 37 496 496118 cial2@hpceurope.comTel. +33(0)4 37 496 496 119Tome  - 2025 Tome  - 2025
- �Pitch 19,05mm (DIN 12B-1)
- Roller diameter 12,07mm
- M�aterials:
    C45 steel UNI7845
    Hardened teeth 45-53HRC
.Info.
- DIN 6885 keyway on the central tooth line
- 2 threaded holes, 1 on keyway and 1 at 90°
 Accessories.
- �SBR-750/M chain (tome  p.122)
Z K Price each
Part Number Teeth ØP ØD ØM E ØA (H9) T2 ØT 1 to 5
PCS75-19H-25K
19 115,75 123,30 80 35
25 8 3,30 M6 30,88 F
PCS75-19H-28K 28 8 3,30 M6 30,88 F
PCS75-19H-30K 30 8 3,30 M6 30,88 F
PCS75-19H-32K 32 10 3,30 M8 30,88 F
PCS75-19H-35K 35 10 3,30 M8 30,88 F
PCS75-19H-38K 38 10 3,30 M8 30,88 F
PCS75-19H-40K 40 12 3,30 M10 30,88 F
PCS75-19H-42K 42 12 3,30 M10 30,88 F
PCS75-19H-45K 45 14 3,80 M12 30,88 F
PCS75-20H-25K
20 121,78 129,70 80 35
25 8 3,30 M6 31,83 F
PCS75-20H-28K 28 8 3,30 M6 32,68 F
PCS75-20H-30K 30 8 3,30 M6 32,68 F
PCS75-20H-32K 32 10 3,30 M8 32,68 F
PCS75-20H-35K 35 10 3,30 M8 32,68 F
PCS75-20H-38K 38 10 3,30 M8 32,68 F
PCS75-20H-40K 40 12 3,30 M10 32,68 F
PCS75-20H-42K 42 12 3,30 M10 32,68 F
PCS75-20H-45K 45 14 3,80 M12 32,68 F
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 6+ 20+ 40+
Disc. List -12% -25% On request
ØT
ØD ØP
11,1
EK
0.6+1mm
deep
ØA
= =
ØM
DIN12B-1
3/4”
T2
C45 tempered steel
Chain sprocket with hardened teeth
Bore and
keyway
2 threaded
holes
All dimensions in mm
www.hpceurope.com Tel. +33(0)4 37 496 496118 cial2@hpceurope.comTel. +33(0)4 37 496 496 119Tome  - 2025 Tome  - 2025
Z K Price each
Part Number Teeth ØP ØD ØM E ØA (H9) T2 ØT 1 to 5
PCS75-21H-28K
21 127,82 135,40 90 40
28 8 3,30 M6 38,65 F
PCS75-21H-30K 30 8 3,30 M6 38,65 F
PCS75-21H-32K 32 10 3,30 M8 38,65 F
PCS75-21H-35K 35 10 3,30 M8 38,65 F
PCS75-21H-38K 38 10 3,30 M8 38,65 F
PCS75-21H-40K 40 12 3,30 M10 38,65 F
PCS75-21H-42K 42 12 3,30 M10 38,65 F
PCS75-21H-45K 45 14 3,80 M12 38,65 F
PCS75-21H-48K 48 14 3,80 M12 38,65 F
PCS75-21H-50K 50 14 3,80 M12 38,65 F
PCS75-23H-28K
23 139,90 147,40 90 40
28 8 3,30 M6 44,15 F
PCS75-23H-30K 30 8 3,30 M6 44,15 F
PCS75-23H-32K 32 10 3,30 M8 44,15 F
PCS75-23H-35K 35 10 3,30 M8 44,15 F
PCS75-23H-38K 38 10 3,30 M8 44,15 F
PCS75-23H-40K 40 12 3,30 M10 44,15 F
PCS75-23H-42K 42 12 3,30 M10 44,15 F
PCS75-23H-45K 45 14 3,80 M12 44,15 F
PCS75-23H-48K 48 14 3,80 M12 44,15 F
PCS75-23H-50K 50 14 3,80 M12 44,15 F
PCS75-24H-28K
24 145,94 154,10 90 40
28 8 3,30 M6 44,76 F
PCS75-24H-30K 30 8 3,30 M6 44,76 F
PCS75-24H-32K 32 10 3,30 M8 44,76 F
PCS75-24H-35K 35 10 3,30 M8 44,76 F
PCS75-24H-38K 38 10 3,30 M8 44,76 F
PCS75-24H-40K 40 12 3,30 M10 44,76 F
PCS75-24H-42K 42 12 3,30 M10 44,76 F
PCS75-24H-45K 45 14 3,80 M12 44,76 F
PCS75-24H-48K 48 14 3,80 M12 44,76 F
PCS75-24H-50K 50 14 3,80 M12 44,76 F
PCS75-25H-28K
25 152,00 159,50 90 40
28 8 3,30 M6 47,53 F
PCS75-25H-30K 30 8 3,30 M6 47,53 F
PCS75-25H-32K 32 10 3,30 M8 47,53 F
PCS75-25H-35K 35 10 3,30 M8 47,53 F
PCS75-25H-38K 38 10 3,30 M8 47,53 F
PCS75-25H-40K 40 12 3,30 M10 47,53 F
PCS75-25H-42K 42 12 3,30 M10 47,53 F
PCS75-25H-45K 45 14 3,80 M12 47,53 F
PCS75-25H-48K 48 14 3,80 M12 47,53 F
PCS75-25H-50K 50 14 3,80 M12 47,53 F
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 6+ 20+ 40+
Disc. List -12% -25% On request
All dimensions in mm